Unshielded
Features :
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Pb
LEAD - FREE
RoHs CompliantAXDO5022HC SeriesPower inductors
- Description: SMD (high current) power inductor

(μH)
L Test
Freq.
(KHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
DCR
Max
(mOhms)
Isat
Typ.
(A)
Irms
(A)
AXDO5022P-781HC 0.78 100 156 2.6 30 15
AXDO5022P-152HC 1.5 100 100 4.0 25 15
AXDO5022P-222HC 2.2 100 75 6.1 20 12
AXDO5022P-332HC 3.3 100 60 8.6 17 10
AXDO5022P-392HC 3.9 100 55 10 15 9.0
AXDO5022P-472HC 4.7 100 40 14 13 8.4
AXDO5022P-602HC 6.0 100 35 17 12 7.5
AXDO5022P-782HC 7.8 100 35 18 11 7.5
AXDO5022P-103HC 10 100 28 26 10 6.0
AXDO5022P-153HC 15 100 20 32 8.0 4.4
Dimensions :
Size A
Max
B